SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG BOOST 2.7V 0.3A SOT89-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-8354H27UA-JWMT2U.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
8354H27UA-JWMT2U pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number S-8354H27UA-
JWMT2U.The price and lead time for S-8354H27UA-JWMT2U depending on the
quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will
provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.7V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 0.9V
Voltage - Input (Max): 10V
Topology: Boost
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: SOT-89-3
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-243AA
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up
Frequency - Switching: 250kHz
Current - Output: 300mA (Switch)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
S-8354H27UA-JWMT2U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-8354H30MC-JWPT2U
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H25MC-JWKT2U
IC REG BOOST 2.5V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H30MC-JWPT2G
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H31MC-JWQT2G
IC REG BOOST 3.1V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H25MC-JWKT2G
IC REG BOOST 2.5V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H27MC-JWMT2U
IC REG BOOST 2.7V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H31MC-JWQT2U
IC REG BOOST 3.1V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354H33MC-JWST2G
IC REG BOOST 3.3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354D33MC-JUST2G
IC REG BOOST 3.3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8354D33MC-JUST2U
IC REG BOOST 3.3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
D38999/24MJ37AE
CTV 39C 39#16 PIN J/N RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
HDWM-44-01-T-D-250-SM
.050" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
PPPN221BFCN
CONN HEADER 2MM SINGLE STR
22POS
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
714-87-135-41-014101
CONN PIN RCPT .016-.022 SOLDER
Preci-Dip
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-28E-
40.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-22-33S-
10.000000D
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
0070.2581.A2
VARISTOR 39V 3KA DISC 20MM
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
NB16708400J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 16POS STR 5MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-30S-
3.570000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-28E-
40.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...